

Ü

ITEM NO.1  
IV

COURT NO.8

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 5 in  
Civil Appeal No. 7422 of 1999

SANDEEP SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appln. for directions and  
office report)

Date: 08/08/2013 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. P. Kakra, Adv.  
Ms. Anzu K. Varkey, Adv.

Applicant Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Bansal, Adv.  
for Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

A copy of the IA be served on the standing counsel for the  
State of Haryana.  
List on August 16, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

|(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|