

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 5 &amp; 7-9/2013 in Civil Appeal

No(s).

7422/1999

SANDEEP SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file appln. for direction and office report)

Date : 02/09/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. K. Sabharwal, Adv.

Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Tarjit Singh Chikkara, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Soni, Adv.

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters next week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2014.09.02  
18:04:48 IST  
Reason: